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SCHEDULE "A"

MARK REGISTRATION NO.
BA 1,042,489
BA Logo 902,620
BA Logo 888,466
BA Logo 1,021,189
BA Logo 1,164,045
BA & Design 983,025
BANK IV 1,413,629
BANK IV SUPERFUND 1,601,358
BANK OF AMERICA 853,860
BANK OF AMERICA 873,828
BANK OF AMERICA 932,728
BANK OF AMERICA 1,466,524
BA BANK OF AMERICA

& Design 888,467
BANKAMERICA 965,288
BANKAMERICA 1,005,930
CHILD CARE PLUS

& Design 1,628,601
ELECTRONIC MERCHANT 1,436,674
GROUP BANKING 1,112,033
NATIONS CARD 1,834,879
NATIONS CORP. 1,833,462

CLT01/4382251v1

ISSUED

6-29-76
11-17-70
3-24-70
9.23-75
8-4-81
4-30-74
10-14-86
6-12-90
7-30-68
7-29-69
4-18-72

11-24-87

3-24-70
7-31-73

3-4-75

12-18-90
4-14-87
1-23-79
5-3-94

4-26-94
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NATIONS TRUST

NATIONSBANC

NATIONSBANK ONLINE

NATIONSBANK PHOTO
SECURITY CARD

NATIONSBANK
PLATINUM PRIORITY

RESOURCE RESERVE

RESOURCES FOR REAL
LIFE

SIGNATURE RECEIVABLES
SERVICE

SOVRAN CAPITAL
MANAGEMENT

SPECIAL RESERVE

STATUS BANKING

VIA VISION

CLT01/4382251v1

1,833,461
1,834,877

2,254,092

2,239,786

2,237,467

1,272,125

1,877,976

2,239,111

1,811,108
1,316,105
1,852,616

1,887,813

4-26-94

5-3-94

6-15-99

4-13-99

4-6-99

3-27-84

2-7-95

4-13-99

12-14-93

1-22-85

9-6-94

4-4-95
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State of Delaware
Office of the Secretary of State PASE 1

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF TEE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THA'I.' THE SAID "BANKAMERICA

SO TS s

N

CORPORATION", FILED A RESTATED CERTIFICATE CHANGING ITS NAME TO
o

"BANK OF AMERICA CORPORATION“" TBE TWENTY EIGHTH DAY OF APRIL,
A.D. 1999, AT 12:30 O"CLOCK P.M.

A

Edward ]. Freel, Secretary of State

2927442 8320 AUTHENTICATION: 9883192

991298535 DATE: 07-23593«
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