Signature

Total number of/pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

Martha Gayle Barber

Name of Person Signing

Sept. 7, 1999

Date

SCHEDULE "A"

MARK	REGISTRATION NO.	<u>ISSUED</u>
BA	1,042,489	6-29-76
BA Logo	902,620	11-17-70
BA Logo	888,466	3-24-70
BA Logo	1,021,189	9-23-75
BA Logo	1,164,045	8-4-81
BA & Design	983,025	4-30-74
BANK IV	1,413,629	10-14-86
BANK IV SUPERFUND	1,601,358	6-12-90
BANK OF AMERICA	853,860	7-30-68
BANK OF AMERICA	873,828	7-29-69
BANK OF AMERICA	932,728	4-18-72
BANK OF AMERICA	1,466,524	11-24-87
BA BANK OF AMERICA & Design	888,467	3-24-70
BANKAMERICA	965,288	7-31-73
BANKAMERICA	1,005,930	3-4-75
CHILD CARE PLUS & Design	1,628,601	12-18-90
ELECTRONIC MERCHAN	T 1,436,674	4-14-87
GROUP BANKING	1,112,033	1-23-79
NATIONS CARD	1,834,879	5-3-94
NATIONS CORP.	1,833,462	4-26-94

CLT01/4382251v1

The second of th

TRADEMARK REEL: 001957 FRAME: 0950

NATIONS TRUST	1,833,461	4-26-94
NATIONSBANC	1,834,877	5-3-94
NATIONSBANK ONLINE	2,254,092	6-15-99
NATIONSBANK PHOTO SECURITY CARD	2,239,786	4-13-99
NATIONSBANK PLATINUM PRIORITY	2,237,467	4-6-99
RESOURCE RESERVE	1,272,125	3-27-84
RESOURCES FOR REAL LIFE	1,877,976	2-7-95
SIGNATURE RECEIVABLES SERVICE	2,239,111	4-13-99
SOVRAN CAPITAL MANAGEMENT	1,811,108	12-14-93
SPECIAL RESERVE	1,316,105	1-22-85
STATUS BANKING	1,852,616	9-6-94
VIA VISION	1,887,813	4-4-95

State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State PAGE 1

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "BANKAMERICA

CORPORATION", FILED A RESTATED CERTIFICATE, CHANGING ITS NAME TO

"BANK OF AMERICA CORPORATION", THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF APRIL,

A.D. 1999, AT 12:30 O'CLOCK P.M.



Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION:

9883192

DATE:

07-23-99 TRADEMARK REEL: 001957 FRAME: 0952

2927442 8320

991298535